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Unrated
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6.75
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EVENT

BIRANGLE

BIG T

SKILL BARRELS

CLOVERLEAF

Joe

Dale Lofgren

1

<14.999

<16.999

<16.999

<18.999

2

20.600-21.599

20.600-21.599

22.000-22.999

NOVICE BEGINNER

OPEN AMATEUR INTERMEDIATE A

INTERMEDIATE B NOV/INT A NOV/INT B

3

15.000-15.799

17.000-17.799

17.000-17.799

19.000-19.799

15.800-16.799

17.800-18.799

17.800-18.799

19.800-20.799

4

16.800-17.999

18.800-20.599

18.800-20.599

20.800-21.999

5

18.000-18.999

25.000-26.999

26.000-28.999

9

25.000-27.999

27.600-30.599

27.000-29.999

29.000-31.999

6

19.000-19.999

21.600-22.999

21.600-22.999

23.000-23.999

7

20.000-22.999

23.000-24.999

23.000-24.999

24.000-25.999

SHOW RECORD

SOUTH BAY GYMKHANA SERIES RATING SHEET

SHOW DATE BIG T SKILL BARRELS CLOVERLEAFBIRANGLE

RATING CHART

EVENT

BIRANGLE

BIG T

SKILL BARRELS

CLOVERLEAF

RIDER:

HORSE:

28.000<

30.600<

30.000<

32.000<

8

23.000-24.999

25.000-27.599

20.46

19.56

Nov-21 22.8

Apr-22

May-22

24.39 24.98 26.93

24.9722.2623.33

21.69 21.67 NT

BIRANGLE BIG T SKILL BARRELS CLOVERLEAF

24.9721.6721.6919.56#1 Fastest Time

#2 Fastest Time 20.46 23.33 22.26 26.93

24.9824.3922.8#3 Fastest Time

Average Time 20.94 23.13666667 22.97 25.95

Rating 7 7 6 7

NOVICE

BEGINNER

RIDER RATINGS

Current Rating:

Rating Average:

Divided by rating events:

Total Event Rating:

OPEN

AMATEUR

INTERMEDIATE A

INTERMEDIATE B

NOV/INT A

NOV/INT B




